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179 ROS. sHowyvar ELITE PACKAGE

T H E B E ST 0 F The Palominis are designed to meet the needs of the traditional camper,
with the laminated light-weight fiberglass construction, in an easy-to-tow

B OT H WORLDS. 7 widetrailer width. Not only do you have greater visibility while towing,

the torsion axle gives you a smooth ride. (Torsion axle N/A on 131 & 132)



179 ROS. SHOWNWITHELTE PACKAGE.

The Palominis are designed to meet the needs of the traditional camper,

T H E B E ST 0 F with the laminated light-weight fiberglass construction, in an easy-to-tow

7 wide trailer width. Not only do you have greater visibility while towing,

B OT H wo R L DS " the torsion axle gives you a smooth ride. (Torsion axle N/A on 131 & 132)



PALOMINI FLOORPLANS STANDARD MODELS

"179 RDS

OFF-ROAD MODELS

177 ORV BH

180 ORV FB
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STANDARD FEATURES SUPERIDR FEATURES

. Dexcter Tor Flex torsion axle T I Light wesght construction to promode 6. LEDintenor lights 2llow for mare Gt
(N/A131/132) W P E N battar fupl afficiency and.less power usage ; :
- Diamond plate front 2 Nacuum honded constructicn 7. Resadentia] walnut cabénets and read
A 5 1 Extenor fihesglass for easy cleaning and wood accents
-4 stabilizer jacks (2 on 131 and 132) Q E AS U N 8 T 8 Fullyloadad with ameritics
-1-20 b, LP tank -y 4 Fully walkable noofs 8 Narow faotprind o increase visibdity
- 5,000 BIWAC B —lY 5 Tinted safety @lass windaws 10 Afardably priced
- AM/FM bluetooth steren —
- Ball bearing drawer guies
- 2 burner cook top . : _
- Micrawave . % e m{:‘ .H ::.:__:!:_;E"- N -:1"" &
- Power vent N '
- [02 detector :
eVl dnd % PALOMINI WEIGHTS & MEASURES
ahinets i
ﬁu ,nr;miﬂ, lighting 131RL  132F0 142CK  150RBS  151KBE  179BHS
- laminated walkahle roof . Hitch Dy Wesight 13188 237 1BS. 168 LES. 182 LBS. 182 LAS. J85185
- Pillaw top memory foam Oy Aok Weight 1717183, 1673185 2230 1B5. 2458 LAS. 2db8BS. 2434 1B3
mattress (NA on 131) Tual Dry Weight 1930165 1510 LBS. edo LBS.  2641LES 2641 LBS, 2819 L83,
Toylok® GYWER JrI3LBS. 3737 LBS. JABBLES  3GBZLES. J6EZ1B5. 3883 LBS.
' Interine Height fid" fid 4 T 4 4
Extesine Height B i} E gy g3 W
- Serta Matress Travel Lengih BT 1610 ;3 i 187 28
- Aluminum wheels fresh Wates Capaciy  J9GMS,  186ALS 25GALS.  25GMS.  25GMS  25GALS
- Frameless windows Gay Water Capacity N/A ) JOGAS.  30GALS. 30 GALS. 30 GALS.
- Power Awning w/LED lights Black Water Capacity N/A /A JOGAMS  30GALS 30 GALS. JOGALS,

(N/Aan 131/132) Catga Canying Capacity  17861BS. 1810188 1193LBS.  1070LBS.  J0241BS. 1049183

- RVO grill w/Bumper mount
- solid surface counter tops

- Body Armor Edition ML 173R05 177 BH 180 F8 1320RVFD 177 0RVEH 180 ORVFE
i W : Hitch Dry Weight 362185 421165 443185 444185, T80 TBD
NGBl Oy1s= OR F ey B 0y e g PGS 2188 IS 20PL8S  TAD 18D

Tatal Dry Weight 2004185 2823(BS 2804188 2MG1BS.  THD 180

OFFROAD PKG YR BE2BS. 921185 JO3IBS  GMMAIBS  TED T80

Includes 15" wheels, 28" mudder Intesioe Height g Er [T [T T80 0

tires. lift kid, motion sensar security 8 Exeior Height K gy 97 gy T80 180

light, flared fenders, assist rail (Pkd Extetios Width r 7 > ry T80 T80

std. on Off-Road floarplans) Travel Leagth 28 2 il ELE TRD TBO

Frash Water Capacity 25 GALS. 25 GALS, 25 GALS. 256ALE. TRD T80

ELITE PKG Giay Water Capacity 0 GALS. J0GALS. JOGALS. N/A T80 TH0

Inclides Serta Mattress, Bonded Biack Wates Capacity JDGALS  30GALS  JOGALS, NA TED 180

: s CorgaCanyingCapacity  BTLBS  OBILBS.  1122(BS.  136BIBS.  TAD 180
windows, solid surface counter taps,

aluminum wheels, power awning w/
LED lights

[=] Learn Hore
b can this Barcode using
v, 3 QR Reader on your
Ny imart phane to learn
mare about Farest River,

YOUR PALOMINI DEALER

A Deslshire Huthaway compam.
RNCE 1068
[PALOMINC PaLomiNo Ry
1047 East M-86 | Colon, M1 48040
) , P: 260.432.3271 | F: 289.32.2516
b d www. palominor,com

B ilkestrations and specifications contained in this literature s hased on the fatest product informstion at time of publication. Forest River, Inc. reserves the right tomale changes in prices, olors, materials,
equipment and specifications at anytime without notice and axsumes no respons bty for any error in this literature. All weights shown are spprmaimate. All ssits are shipped F.0.8. poist of manufacture.
CONSULT YOUR LOCAL DEALER FOR WARRANTY INFORMATION. LithoUS.A. 208412.09 FOR1209



STANDARD FEATURES
- Dexter Tor Flex torsion axle
(N/A131/132)
- Diamond plate front
- 4 stabilizer jacks (2 on 131 and 132)
-1-20 |b. LP tank
- 5,000 BTU AC
- AM/FM bluetooth stereo
- Ball bearing drawer guides
- 2 burner cook top
- Microwave
- Power vent
- C02 detector
- True Walnut hand glazed
cabinets
- LED interior lighting
- Laminated walkable roof
- Pillow top memory foam
mattress (NAon 131)

- ToyLok®

OPTIONAL FEATURES

- Serta Matress

- Aluminum wheels

- Frameless windows

- Power Awning w/LED lights
(N/Aon131/132)

- RVO grill w/bumper mount

- Solid surface counter tops

- Body Armor Edition

(Available on 132 ORV FD only)

OFF ROAD PKG

Includes 15" wheels, 28" mudder
tires, lift kid, motion sensor security
light, flared fenders, assist rail (Pkg

std. on Off-Road floorplans)

ELITE PKG

Includes Serta Mattress, Bonded
windows, solid surface counter tops,
aluminum wheels, power awning w/
LED lights

SUPERIDR FEATURES.

T0PTEN
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REASONS

1. Light weight construction to promote
better fuel efficiency

e

maintenance

i

o
el s

Fully walkable roofs
Tinted safety glass windows

- Lo

Vacuum bonded construction
Exterior fiberdlass for easy cleaning and

6.  LEDinterior lights allow for more light
and less power usage
7. Residential walnut cabinets and real
wood accents
Fully loaded with amenities
. Narrow footprint to increase visibility
10. Affordably priced

PALOMINI WEIGHTS & MEASURES

Hitch Dry Weight

Ory Axle Weight

Total Ory Weight
GVWR

Interior Height
Exterior Height
Exterinr Width

Travel Length

Fresh Water Capacity
Gray Water Capacity
Black Water Capacity
Cargo Carrying Capacity

Hitch Ory Weight

Ory Axle Weight

Total Dry Weight
GYWWR

Interior Height
Exterior Height
Exterior Width

Travel Length

fresh Water Capacity
Gray Water Capacity
Black Water Capacity
Cargo Carrying Capacity

YOUR PALOMINI DEALER

131 RL
213 LBS.
1717 L85,
1930 LBS.
37131BS.
B4’

g

7

810"

19 GALS,
N/A

N/A
1766 LBS.

179 RDS
362 LBS.
2042 LBS.
2904 LBS.
3862 LBS.
64

93

5

228

25 GALS.
30 GALS.
30 GALS.
941 LBS.

132 FD
237 1BS,
1673188
1910 LBS.
3737 LBS.
B4’

5

:

810"
19 BALS
N/A
N/A
181083,

177 BH
421 LBS.

2402 LBS.
2823 LBS.

3921 LBS.
64"

33

7

227

29 GALS.

30 GALS.

30 GALS.

1081 LBS.

142 CK
168 LBS.
2290 LBS.
2458 LBS.
3668 LBS.
54

43

7

182"

20 GALS.
30 GALS.
30 GALS.
1193 LBS.

180 FB
443 1BS.
2361 LBS.
2604 LBS.
3943 LBS.
64"

9y

7

229

25 GALS.
30 GALS.
30 GALS.
1122 LBS.

150 RBS
182 1BS,
2453 185,
2641 LBS,
3682 LBS.
64"

93

>

182"

25 GALS.
30 GALS.
30 GALS.
1070 LBS.

132 ORV
444 LBS.
2102 LS.

2546 LBS.
3944 LBS.

64"
93’
7
245
20BALS.
N/A

N/A
1398 LBS.

151 KBB 179 BHS

182 LBS. 385 [BS.

2453183, 24341B3,

2641 LS, 2819 LBS.

36B2LBS. 3865 LBS.

54" 64

g3 g3

7 I

182" 218"

25 GALS. 25 GALS.

30 GALS. 30 GALS.

30 GALS. 30 GALS.

1024 LBS. 1049 LBS.

F0 1?70RVBH  1BOORVFB

THD TBD
T80 T80
THD T80
T8O TB0
T80 T80
180 180
T80 T80
T80 T80
180 T80
T80 180
T80 180
THD T80

a QR Reader on your
smart phone to learn
more about Forest River.

A Berkshire Hathaway company.
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PALOMINO RV

1047 East M-86 | Colon, Ml 49040
P: 269.432.3271 | F: 269.32.2516
www.palominorv.com

Allillustrations and specifications contained in this literature are based on the latest product information at time of publication. Forest River, Inc. reserves the right to make changes in prices, colors, materials,
equipment and specifications at anytime without notice and assumes no responsibility for any error in this literature. All weights shown are approximate. All units are shipped F.0.B. point of manufacture.
CONSULT YOUR LOCAL DEALER FOR WARRANTY INFORMATION. LithoU.S.A. 2014.12.09 FOR1209



